12/12/2023

1D
124649

82176
3480
88212
86590
133121
120830
45342
124311
57233
10047
58673
76817
174655
24434
125418
5543
79347
15253
18183
33445
31236

56039

NAME
GILL, RUSSELL D

NATIONS, ERIN W
VEILE, DAVID H
EDMONSON, STACEY B
COLEMAN, JOSEPH B
BOSTIC, TONY W
MOBLEY, ELMER A
COCHRAN, DIANE M
DRIGGERS, DENNIS S
MEZERA, PAUL

ROSA, EMILY K
JOHNSON, MARGIE L
BEATON, ANGELA S
CARTER, MICHAEL L
FISCHER, DONALD L
SANDERSON, PAUL D
URIBE, GEORGE D, Il
URIBE, MARGARET
JORDAN, DARLYNNE S

REEVES, CLAIRE V

VALENTINE-PARISH, SHANDUS B

WIMBERLY, FREDERICK D

GRANERE, LAURA G

WILLIAMSON COUNTY ELECTION COMMISSION

405 DOWNS BLVD
FRANKLIN,TN 37064

CANDIDATES ELECTION: 2024-03-05P

BALNAME

RUSSELL D. GILL
ERIN NATIONS
DAVID VEILE
STACEY B. EDMONSON
BRAD COLEMAN
TONY BOSTIC
ELMER A. MOBLEY
DIANE COCHRAN
DENNIS S DRIGGERS
P J MEZERA

EMILY K. ROSA
MARGIE JOHNSON
ANGELA BEATON
MICHAEL CARTER
DONALD FISCHER
PAUL D SANDERSON
GEORGE D URIBE
MARGARET URIBE
DARLYNNE S JORDAN
CLAIRE REEVES
SHANDUS PARISH
RICK WIMBERLY

LAURA GRANERE

POSITION

PETDATE FILEDATE

CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE - 21ST JUDICIAL DIST, DIV Ill - 1 2023-10-16

CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE - 21ST JUDICIAL DIST, DIV Il - 12023-10-16

CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE - 21ST JUDICIAL DIST, DIV il - 12023-10-16

DISTRICT ATTORNEY GEN, 21ST JUDICIAL DIST - UNEX 2023-10-16

ASSESSOR OF PROPERTY

SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 1
SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 1
SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 3
SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 3
SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 3
SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 3
SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 5
SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 7
SCHOCL BOARD, DISTRICT 7
SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 7
SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 7
SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 7
SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 7
SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 9
SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 9
SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 9
SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 9

SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 11

2023-10-16
2023-11-06
2023-11-17
2023-11-06
2023-11-28
2023-10-25
2023-10-16
2023-10-16
2023-11-20
2023-11-27
2023-11-21
2023-12-04
2023-12-12
2023-12-12
2023-12-08
2023-10-16
2023-11-17
2023-12-11

2023-10-23

2023-12-06
2023-12-08
2023-11-06
2023-10-25
2023-11-20
2023-11-30
2023-12-06
2023-12-11

2023-10-30

2023-12-08

2023-12-01

2023-12-06

2023-10-16

2023-11-28

2023-11-29

PARTY
R

R
R
R
R
R
D
D
R
R
D
R
R
R
R
D
R
R
R
R
D
R
D



12/12/2023

WILLIAMSON COUNTY ELECTION COMMISSION
405 DOWNS BLVD
FRANKLIN,TN 37064
CANDIDATES ELECTION: 2024-03-05P

ID NAME BALNAME POSITION PETDATE FILEDATE PARTY
106966 HIBMA, TONJA R TONJA HIBMA SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 11 2023-10-26  2023-11-07 R
8690 BUTTREY, NATHAN A NATHAN A BUTTREY COUNTY LEGISLATIVE BODY, DIST 6 (UNEXPIRED TERI 2023-11-30 R
121413 O'NEIL, DAVID R DAVID O'NEIL COUNTY LEGISLATIVE BODY, DIST 6 (UNEXPIRED TERI2023-11-21  2023-12-01 R

TOTAL :26



12/12/2023

ID
137019

175043
73318
100531
109779
44426
36116

16962

NAME
APREA, JENNIFER K

MULLINIKS, AMANDA J
WYATT, MELISSA F
CORTEZ, JENNIFER C
CAUDILL, ANTHONY P
BARKER, ALICIA S
BLAIR, ROBERT W

TOWNSEL, KEVIN G

WILLIAMSON

COUNTY ELECTION COMMISSION
405 DOWNS BLVD
FRANKLIN,TN 37064

CANDIDATES ELECTION: 2024-08-01PG

BALNAME

JENNIFER APREA
AMANDA J MULLINIKS
MELISSA F WYATT
JENNIFER C CORTEZ
TONY CAUDILL

ALICIA BARKER
ROBERT WAYNE BLAIR

KEVIN TOWNSEL

POSITION
SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 5 2023-11-14
SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 7 2023-12-11
SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 7 2023-12-06
SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 9 2023-12-11
SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 11 2023-11-21

FRANKLIN SPECIAL SCH DIST, BOARD OF ED - FOUR Y 2023-11-09
FRANKLIN SPECIAL SCH DIST, BOARD OF ED - FOUR Y 2023-10-31

FRANKLIN SPECIAL SCH DIST, BOARD OF ED - FOUR Y 2023-11-01

TOTAL :8

2023-11-16

2023-12-07
2023-12-08
2023-12-12

2023-12-08

PETDATE FILEDATE PARTY



