

**WILLIAMSON COUNTY ELECTION COMMISSION
405 DOWNS BLVD
FRANKLIN, TN 37064**
CANDIDATES ELECTION: 2024-03-05P

ID	NAME	BALNAME	POSITION	PETDATE	FILEDATE	PARTY
124649	GILL, RUSSELL D	RUSSELL D. GILL	CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE - 21ST JUDICIAL DIST, DIV III - I	2023-10-16		R
82176	NATIONS, ERIN W	ERIN NATIONS	CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE - 21ST JUDICIAL DIST, DIV III - I	2023-10-16	2023-12-06	R
3480	VEILE, DAVID H	DAVID VEILE	CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE - 21ST JUDICIAL DIST, DIV III - I	2023-10-16	2023-12-08	R
88212	EDMONSON, STACEY B	STACEY B. EDMONSON	DISTRICT ATTORNEY GEN, 21ST JUDICIAL DIST - UNEX	2023-10-16	2023-11-06	R
86590	COLEMAN, JOSEPH B	BRAD COLEMAN	ASSESSOR OF PROPERTY	2023-10-16	2023-10-25	R
133121	BOSTIC, TONY W	TONY BOSTIC	SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 1	2023-11-06	2023-11-20	R
120830	MOBLEY, ELMER A	ELMER A. MOBLEY	SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 1	2023-11-17	2023-11-30	D
45342	COCHRAN, DIANE M	DIANE COCHRAN	SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 3	2023-11-06	2023-12-06	D
124311	DRIGGERS, DENNIS S	DENNIS S DRIGGERS	SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 3	2023-11-28	2023-12-11	R
57233	MEZERA, PAUL	P J MEZERA	SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 3	2023-10-25	2023-10-30	R
10047	ROSA, EMILY K	EMILY K. ROSA	SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 3	2023-10-16		D
58673	JOHNSON, MARGIE L	MARGIE JOHNSON	SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 5	2023-10-16	2023-12-08	R
76817	BEATON, ANGELA S	ANGELA BEATON	SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 7	2023-11-20	2023-12-01	R
174655	CARTER, MICHAEL L	MICHAEL CARTER	SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 7	2023-11-27	2023-12-06	R
24434	FISCHER, DONALD L	DONALD FISCHER	SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 7	2023-11-21		R
125418	SANDERSON, PAUL D	PAUL D SANDERSON	SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 7	2023-12-04		D
5543	URIBE, GEORGE D, II	GEORGE D URIBE	SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 7	2023-12-12		R
79347	URIBE, MARGARET	MARGARET URIBE	SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 7	2023-12-12		R
15253	JORDAN, DARLYNNE S	DARLYNNE S JORDAN	SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 9	2023-12-08		R
18183	REEVES, CLAIRE V	CLAIRE REEVES	SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 9	2023-10-16	2023-10-16	R
33445	VALENTINE-PARISH, SHANDUS B	SHANDUS PARISH	SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 9	2023-11-17	2023-11-28	D
31236	WIMBERLY, FREDERICK D	RICK WIMBERLY	SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 9	2023-12-11		R
56039	GRANERE, LAURA G	LAURA GRANERE	SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 11	2023-10-23	2023-11-29	D

WILLIAMSON COUNTY ELECTION COMMISSION
405 DOWNS BLVD
FRANKLIN, TN 37064
CANDIDATES ELECTION: 2024-03-05P

ID	NAME	BALNAME	POSITION	PETDATE	FILEDATE	PARTY
106966	HIBMA, TONJA R	TONJA HIBMA	SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 11	2023-10-26	2023-11-07	R
8690	BUTTREY, NATHAN A	NATHAN A BUTTREY	COUNTY LEGISLATIVE BODY, DIST 6 (UNEXPIRED TERI	2023-11-30		R
121413	O'NEIL, DAVID R	DAVID O'NEIL	COUNTY LEGISLATIVE BODY, DIST 6 (UNEXPIRED TERI	2023-11-21	2023-12-01	R

TOTAL :26

**WILLIAMSON COUNTY ELECTION COMMISSION
405 DOWNS BLVD
FRANKLIN, TN 37064
CANDIDATES ELECTION: 2024-08-01PG**

ID	NAME	BALNAME	POSITION	PETDATE	FILEDATE	PARTY
137019	APREA, JENNIFER K	JENNIFER APREA	SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 5	2023-11-14	2023-11-16	I
175043	MULLNIKS, AMANDA J	AMANDA J MULLNIKS	SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 7	2023-12-11		I
73318	WYATT, MELISSA F	MELISSA F WYATT	SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 7	2023-12-06		I
100531	CORTEZ, JENNIFER C	JENNIFER C CORTEZ	SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 9	2023-12-11		I
109779	CAUDILL, ANTHONY P	TONY CAUDILL	SCHOOL BOARD, DISTRICT 11	2023-11-21	2023-12-07	I
44426	BARKER, ALICIA S	ALICIA BARKER	FRANKLIN SPECIAL SCH DIST, BOARD OF ED - FOUR Y 2023-11-09	2023-12-08		I
36116	BLAIR, ROBERT W	ROBERT WAYNE BLAIR	FRANKLIN SPECIAL SCH DIST, BOARD OF ED - FOUR Y 2023-10-31	2023-12-12		I
16962	TOWNSEL, KEVIN G	KEVIN TOWNSEL	FRANKLIN SPECIAL SCH DIST, BOARD OF ED - FOUR Y 2023-11-01	2023-12-08		I

TOTAL :8